PORTWEST

S523 - Oban Winter Jacket

Collection: Padded Rainwear

Range: All Weather Protection

Shell Fabric: 100% Polyester Pongee, PVC Coated
Outer Carton: 12

Product information

This jacket offers excellent waterproof protection, comfort, warmth and
overall quality. The print access makes the garment extremely popular for
embroidering or personalisation. The generous fit, secure pockets,
adjustable hook & loop cuffs and close attention to detail come as standard.

All Weather Protection

Portwest All Weather Protection is engineered with exceptional fabrics and
designs, allowing an easy transition between work and leisure. Tested to
withstand the rigours of everyday wear, each garment has been designed
and manufactured using the best quality materials and high technology
construction techniques to ensure total satisfaction with wear after wear.

Standards

EN 343 Class 3:1 X (WP 5,000mm)
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Features

- Waterproof keeping the wearer dry and protected from the elements
- Fleece lining for added warmth and comfort

- Internal chest pocket

- Hook and loop cuffs for a secure fit

- Storm flap front to protect against the elements

- Elastic waist with toggle for a secure and comfortable fit

- Extremely water resistant eco-conscious fabric finish, water beads
away from fabric surface

- Taped seams to provide additional protection
- 4 pockets for ample storage
- Phone pocket

- Print access for corporate branding




PORTWEST

S523 - Oban Winter Jacket
Commodity Code: 6210200010
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Test House

Wash Care
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
S523NARXS
S523NARS
S523NARM
S523NARL
S523NARXL
S523NARXXL
S523NARXXXL

Colour
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy

Navy
Navy
Navy

Weight(Kg)
1.2600
1.2300
1.2600
1.4300
1.5200
1.4500
1.5200

Cubic(m?®)
0.1170
0.1170
0.1170
0.1170
0.1170
0.1170
0.1287

EAN13

5036108256907
5036108042159
5036108042166
5036108042173
5036108042180
5036108042197
5036108042203

GTIN/DUN14

25036108746013
25036108653366
25036108653359
25036108653342
25036108653373
25036108653380
25036108653397
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