PORTWEST.

S523 - Oban Winter Jacket

Collection: Padded Rainwear Range: All Weather Protection Shell Fabric: 100% Polyester Pongee, PVC Coated Outer Carton: 12

Product information

This jacket offers excellent waterproof protection, comfort, warmth and overall quality. The print access makes the garment extremely popular for embroidering or personalisation. The generous fit, secure pockets, adjustable hook & loop cuffs and close attention to detail come as standard.

All Weather Protection

Portwest All Weather Protection is engineered with exceptional fabrics and designs, allowing an easy transition between work and leisure. Tested to withstand the rigours of everyday wear, each garment has been designed and manufactured using the best quality materials and high technology construction techniques to ensure total satisfaction with wear after wear.

Standards

EN 343 Class 3:1 X (WP 5,000mm)



eel the comfort

Features

- Waterproof keeping the wearer dry and protected from the elements
- Fleece lining for added warmth and comfort
- Internal chest pocket
- · Hook and loop cuffs for a secure fit
- Storm flap front to protect against the elements
- Elastic waist with toggle for a secure and comfortable fit
- Extremely water resistant eco-conscious fabric finish, water beads away from fabric surface
- Taped seams to provide additional protection
- 4 pockets for ample storage
- Phone pocket
- Print access for corporate branding

PORTWEST_®



S523 - Oban Winter Jacket Commodity Code: 6210200010

Test House



Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m ³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
S523NARXS	Navy	65.0	45.0	40.0	1.2600	0.1170	5036108256907	25036108746013
S523NARS	Navy	65.0	45.0	40.0	1.2300	0.1170	5036108042159	25036108653366
S523NARM	Navy	65.0	45.0	40.0	1.2600	0.1170	5036108042166	25036108653359
S523NARL	Navy	65.0	45.0	40.0	1.4300	0.1170	5036108042173	25036108653342
S523NARXL	Navy	65.0	45.0	40.0	1.5200	0.1170	5036108042180	25036108653373
S523NARXXL	Navy	65.0	45.0	40.0	1.4500	0.1170	5036108042197	25036108653380
S523NARXXXL	Navy	65.0	45.0	44.0	1.5200	0.1287	5036108042203	25036108653397